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Women / 4 / JR B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lydia Bradshaw425
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.550 9.5509.300 37.850
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Shae Wright466
Technique

9.575 9.225 8.8509.075 36.725
1 3 3 7 2 

2 

Ellie Hall447
Redwood Empire

9.350 8.850 9.6508.700 36.550
3T 9T 9 1 3 

3 

Molly Retterer453
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.200 9.1009.000 36.500
11T 4 5 3 4 

4 

Kennedy Brouhard414
GymStars Modesto

9.350 8.850 8.8009.100 36.100
3T 9T 2 8 5 

5 

Heather Mahoney451
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.075 8.9008.650 35.825
11T 6 10T 6 6 

6 

Kiara Zwick438
Head Over Heels

9.125 8.550 9.0259.050 35.750
13T 16 4 5 7 

7 

Sara Yanez423
GymStars Modesto

9.250 8.650 9.0508.650 35.600
9 13T 10T 4 8 

8 

Mikaela Pitts442
Performance

8.950 9.000 8.7008.800 35.450
16T 7 8 10 9 

9 

Isabella Snodgrass422
GymStars Modesto

9.300 8.250 8.7758.900 35.225
6T 17 7 9 10 

10 

Taryn Anderson401
Clovis

9.325 9.100 8.6008.150 35.175
5 5 15 13 11 

11 

Kaylee Simon421
GymStars Modesto

9.300 8.650 8.1008.925 34.975
6T 13T 6 15T 12 

12 

Audrey Sutton454
Redwood Empire

9.225 8.650 8.6258.350 34.850
10 13T 13 12 13 

13 

Maryam Gutierrez458
Technique

9.300 9.300 8.4507.700 34.750
6T 2 16 14 14 

14 

August Davis445
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.700 8.1008.400 34.050
18 11T 12 15T 15 

15 

Kassandra Vaca467
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.900 8.6507.350 33.850
16T 8 18 11 16 

16 

Emma Cypher405
Clovis

9.100 8.700 8.0507.600 33.450
15 11T 17 17 17 

17 

Clarissa Lopez418
GymStars Modesto

9.125 8.150 6.1508.200 31.625
13T 18 14 18 18 

18 
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